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All prices subject to change without notice

Rights of Admission Reserved

Marzorin,Marz-o-rin are registered trademarks

77220 94983

contactus@marzorin.com

Bakthiar Plaza, 6 M.G Road,
Pune 411001

/Marzorin

@Marzorin

www.marzorin.com

9:00 AM 10:00 PM
365 x 7

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marz-o-rin/@18.5164551,73.8789726,15z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xc9f4208243a6ec20!2sMarz-o-rin!8m2!3d18.5164551!4d73.8789726!3m4!1s0x0:0xc9f4208243a6ec20!8m2!3d18.5164551!4d73.8789726
www.marzorin.com
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=917722094983&text=&source=&data=&app_absent=
https://www.facebook.com/Marzorin/
https://twitter.com/marzorin
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Our Delivery Partners

Based on the opinion of 1,369 People
4.1 out of 5

4.2 14,631 reviews

# 2 of 91 Coffee & Tea in Pune

4.0 452 reviews

Certificate of Excellence 2016 -2019 Winner

Feel free to touch!

Unlimited Range

Unlimited Range

500+ Ratings

4.4
3,589 Dining Reviews

4.3

4.4
3,074 Delivery Reviews

Unlimited Range

https://www.tripadvisor.in/Restaurant_Review-g297654-d803989-Reviews-Marzorin-Pune_Pune_District_Maharashtra.html
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marzorin/@18.5164551,73.8789726,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xc9f4208243a6ec20!8m2!3d18.5164551!4d73.8789726
https://www.facebook.com/Marzorin/
https://www.zomato.com/pune/marz-o-rin-mg-road
https://www.swiggy.com/restaurants/marzorin-mg-road-camp-pune-5496
https://www.dunzo.com/pune/marzorin-camp-1


MARZORIN
HOME DELIVERY
We deliver across Pune City

Call or Whatsapp us on:

77220 94983
Pay via Cash on Delivery or UPI

Marzorin is on Phone Pe
Search for us in the stores section

or scan the QR code on your UPI App



SANDWICHES
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WHITE  BREAD 

SANDWICHES

50CHUTNEY

50VEGETABLE

70

70

70

60

70

70

CHEESE

CHICKEN

EGG

TOMATO MAYONNAISE

CHEESE MAYONNAISE

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

TOFU 60

GRILLED

WHITE  BREAD 

SANDWICHES

70

70

70

70

GRILLED CHEESE

GRILLED PANEER

GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED TOFU

Served Hot

WHOLE 

WHEAT 

SANDWICHES

CHUTNEY

CHICKEN

EGG

TOMATO MAYONNAISE

CHEESE MAYONNAISE

TOFU MAYONNAISE

VEGETABLE

70

80

80

70

80

80

70

GRILLED

WHOLE WHEAT 

SANDWICHES

80

80

80

80

WHOLE WHEAT CHEESE

WHOLE WHEAT PANEER

WHOLE WHEAT CHICKEN

WHOLE WHEAT TOFU

Served Hot



ROLLS & BURGERS
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PANEER SALAD ROLL

CHEESE ROLL

VEGETABLE ROLL

CHICKEN ROLL

EGG ROLL

CHICKEN SALAD ROLL

TOFU ROLL

90

80

70

80

80

90

80

WHITE BREAD 

ROLLS

MULTIGRAIN

ROLLS

MULTIGRAIN CHEESE

MULTIGRAIN PANEER

MULTIGRAIN CHICKEN

MULTIGRAIN EGG ROLL

MULTIGRAIN VEGETABLE

MULTIGRAIN PIZZA ROLL

MULTIGRAIN TOFU ROLL

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Served Hot

WHITE BREAD

BURGERS

CHEESE BURGER

BEAN BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

TOFU BURGER

VEG BURGER

80

70

80

80

60

WHOLEWHEAT 

BURGERS

CHUTNEY & VEGETABLE

BROWN CHEESE ZOOM

CHEESE MAYONNAISE

CHICKEN ZOOM

BROWN BEAN BURGER

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

TOFU MAYONNAISE

VEG BURGER

70

80

80

80

70

80

80

70



LIGHT MEALS
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EXTRAS GARLIC TOAST 30

VEGAN MAYONNAISE 30

ZOOM SAUCE 30

MAYONNAISE 30

HOT 

PASTA BAKES

SPAGHETTI CHEESE 

SPAGHETTI CHICKEN 

MACARONI CHEESE

MACARONI CHICKEN

BEAN MAC & CHEESE

BEAN MAC & CHICKEN 

120

140

120

140

130

140

110SPICY VEGAN PASTA

Served Hot

CHICKEN LOAF & TOAST 

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 

BEANS & CHEESE

SPINACH & CHEESE

100

100

100

VEGAN MEAL 

CHICKEN MEAL 

130

140

120

ALL DAY

HOT MEALS
Our Chicken and Vegan
Meals are made with
Buckwheat Noodles

Served Hot

COLD SALADS VEG SALAD 90

CHICKEN SALAD 110

TOMATO PANEER SALAD 100

CUCUMBER SALAD 90

CHICKEN PARCEL 130

120PANEER PARCEL

50

50

60

60

VEG PIZZA

WHOLE WHEAT VEG

CHICKEN PIZZA

WHOLE WHEAT CHICKEN

MINI PIZZAS
Served Hot



BEVERAGES

FLAVOURED

MILKS

COLD COFFEE

ROSE MILK

MANGO MILK

PINEAPPLE MILK

VANILLA MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

120

80

80

80

80

80

80

FLAV. MILK & ICE CREAM

FRUIT PUNCH

MANGO

STRAWBERRY 

APPLE

PINEAPPLE

GUAVA

80

80

80

80

80

80

COLD JUICES

THICK SHAKESMANGO

COFFEE

VANILLA

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

PINEAPPLE

BUTTERSCOTCH

BLACK CURRANT

LYCHEE SHAKE

MOCHA SHAKE

SITAFAL SHAKE

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

110

120SHAKE & ICECREAM
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SMOOTHIES BLUEBERRY

STRAWBERRY

MANGO

100

100

100



BEVERAGES 
SUGAR FREE

COLD DRINKS

COLD COFFEE

LEMON LASSI

SOYA ROSE MILK

SOYA MANGO MILK

LIME JUICE

80

80

80

80

70

KOOL BLUE

GREEN APPLE 

RAW MANGO

BERRY BERRY

LOVELY LITCHI

PINA COLADA

MANGO TANGO

BLACK CURRANT

PEACH TEA

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80KALA KHATA

80LIME & LEMONI

80BLOOD ORANGE

CHILLERS

HOT

BEVERAGES

Sugar Free Options
Available

HOT TEA 

HOT COFFEE

HOT BLACK COFFEE

HOT MOCHA

GREEN TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MASALA TEA

KASHMIRI QAWAH TEA

HOT LEMON TEA

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

50

60TULSI GREEN TEA
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CUP OF SOUPCOLD VEG SOUP

HOT VEG SOUP

80

80



CHOCOLATES & FUDGE
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FUDGESCHOCOLATE FUDGE 

WHITE CHOCO FUDGE 

ROSE ALMOND FUDGE 

RED VELVET FUDGE 

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE 

WALNUT FUDGE BOX 

CHOCO SEA SALT FUDGE

CHOCO FUDGE BOWL 

140

140

160

160

170

160

170

250

RED VELVET FUDGE BOWL

WALNUT FUDGE BOWL 

280

280

280ROSE ALMOND BOWL 

CHOCOLATES COOKIES & CREAM

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATES

160

130

SMALL GIFT PACK

NUTELLA CUPS 

FANCY GIFT BAG

110

160

140

200SQUARE GIFT BOX 



PASTRIES, PUFFS & 

PREMIUM CAKES 
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EGGLESS

PREMIUM

CAKES

PINEAPPLE  CAKE

BLACK FOREST CAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

BLUEBERRY CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

STRAWBERRY CAKE

250

250

250

300

300

300

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

STRAWBERRY MUFFIN

70

70

EGGLESS

PASTRIES

PINEAPPLE 

BLACK FOREST

CHOCOLATE

70

70

70

BROWNIE 70

BLUEBERRY 90

RED VELVET 100

STRAWBERRY 90

MANGO MUFFIN 70

HOT PUFFS VEG PUFF

CHICKEN PUFF

MINI APPLE PIE

50

60

70

Not available
for home delivery



PLAIN CAKES 

& BISCUITS
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PLAIN CAKES SPONGE CAKE

FRUIT CAKE

PLUM CAKE

RIBBON CAKE

CHOCO-CHIP CAKE

RICH PLUM CAKE

110

110

120

120

120

220

CHEWY 

MACAROONS

ALMOND 

COCONUT

CHOCOLATE

OAT & RAISIN

70

70

80

80

BISCUITS SHREWSBURY 

BRAZILNUT

OATMEAL

FLAX BISCUITS

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE

SUGAR FREE SHREWSBURY

SEED BISCUITS 

CHEESE CRACKERS

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

60

EGGLESS

PLAIN

CAKES

EGGLESS SPONGE  CAKE

EGGLESS CHOCOLATE

EGGLESS PLUM

SUGAR FREE FRUIT CAKE

VEGAN CHOCO ORANGE

VEGAN BANANA CAKE

120

120

120

140

160

150



ICECREAM & SUNDAES

Items in Green are Vegan -Dairy Free Vegetarian Page 9

CHOCO CHIP

BUTTERSCOTCH

CHOCO ALMOND 

BLACK CURRANT 

SUPER STRAWBERRY

KLASSIC KULFI 

PERFECT VANILLA 

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

COFFEE N COCO

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL 

ALMOND & ROSE

WILD BLUEBERRY 

CHOCO-MINT

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100SF CHOCOLATE (V) 

120BLACK ORANGE

ICECREAM
SCOOPS
Two scoops per 
serving

BLACK FOREST 

BROWNIE SUNDAE

PINEAPPLE

CHOCOLATE

TRIPLE SUNDAE 

140

140

140

140

140

CHOCOLATE TOPPLER 140

SUNDAES
Not available for

home delivery

Not available for
home delivery



Health Commitments

We use only lean, boneless chicken without any skin or fat, 
which is thourough cooked. We source our  chicken from Venky's, 
which also ensures that it is 100% Halal.

Cholesterol Conscious

TRANS-FAT FREE We only use Trans-fat free margarine in all our products 
whenever possible and heart healthy rice bran oils. 

We have a wide variety of delicious non-cholesterol 
low fat, eggless cakes as well as low fat sugar free 
desserts and beverages.

We use only low fat, non-cholesterol 
non-dairy cream in all our pastries.

We do not use Monosodium Glutamate, Potassium Bromate or 
Potassium Iodate in any of our products.

No Chemical Additives or Preservatives

Healthy Breads

Our Whole wheat options are made with freshly 
ground Atta and are fully vegan.

Brown Bread Boost

Our Multi-grain rolls are made with over a dozen 
freshly ground ingredients, such as sunflower 
seeds, flax seeds, buckwheat, and oats.

Multigrain Multitudes

Our breads are freshly baked everyday in our 
in-house bakery.

Fresh Bread Daily

Vegetarian & Vegan Options

Our Icecreams and thick shakes are 100% Vegetarian.

We also have a number of pure Vegan options in 
snacks, drinks and desserts.

We make our own mayonnaise which is 100% Vegetarian.

We use only high quality branded essences and food colours.



Enviromental Commitments
Recycling
All our garbage is segregated,
and our edible left overs are
used to supply food and 
animal charities.
We are continously trying to find  to innovate and reduce our disposals

}

Green Packaging
We use paper and recyclable 
packing for the vast majority of our 
products.  
Our serving bowls and plates for our Hot Bakes etc are made from 
paper and is 100% Biodegradable. 
We are committed to reducing single use plastic.

We have our own water harvesting system that 
supplies an internal well which also recharges the 
ground water level and in turn helps other nearby 
local wells.
We use the well water for floor and restroom
sanitation, including flush tanks, thereby reducing our 
dependence on public utility water.

Rainwater Harvesting

Our Bakery uses non-polluting
gas fired ovens. 

LPG Fired Ovens

Carbon Footprint Reduction

We have an on-site Solar power plant with 20 KW capacity 
that reduces our power demands and helps in stabilizing 
                             the local grid while offsetting our carbon 
                             footprint by approximately 
                             20 Tons of Carbon

On site Solar Power Plant

CWe use natural heat reducing technologies such 
as Roof Top Turbine Vents and White Roofing 

to bring down the ambient temperature of the 
building. 

We have an internal misting system
to provide a very low carbon emission solution to

cool down our seating area during the summer.

Natural Heat Reducing Systems


