



Bakthiar Plaza, 6 M.G Road, Pune 411001



www.marzorin.com @





77220 94983









@Marzorin



contactus@marzorin.com





All prices subject to change without notice Marzorin, Marz-o-rin are registered trademarks Rights of Admission Reserved





4.0 • • • • 452 reviews

#2 of 91 Coffee & Tea in Pune

★ Certificate of Excellence 2016 -2019 Winner





Feel free to touch!

MARZ-O-RIN

Our Delivery Partners











Unlimited Range



MARZORIN HOME DELIVERY

We deliver across Pune City

Call or Whatsapp us on:

77220 94983
Pay via Cash on Delivery or UPI

Marzorin is on Phone Pe Search for us in the stores section or scan the QR code on your UPI App



SANDWICHES

WHITE BREAD SANDWICHES

CHUTNEY	₹ 50
VEGETABLE	₹ 50
CHEESE	₹ 70
CHEESE MAYONNAISE	₹ 70
CHICKEN	₹ 70
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	₹ 70
■ EGG	₹ 70
■ TOFU	₹ 60
TOMATO MAYONNAISE	₹ 60

GRILLED CHEESE	₹ 70	Served Hot
GRILLED CHICKEN	₹ 70	GRILLED
GRILLED PANEER	₹ 70	WHITE BREAD
GRILLED TOFU	₹ 70	SANDWICHES

WHOLE WHEAT SANDWICHES

CHUTNEY	₹ 70
CHEESE MAYONNAISE	₹ 80
CHICKEN	₹ 80
■ EGG	₹ 80
TOMATO MAYONNAISE	₹ 70
TOFU MAYONNAISE	₹ 80
VEGETABLE	₹ 70

WHOLE WHEAT CHEESE	₹ 80	Served Hot
WHOLE WHEAT CHICKEN	₹ 80	GRILLED
WHOLE WHEAT PANEER	₹ 80	WHOLE WHEAT
WHOLE WHEAT TOFU	₹ 80	SANDWICHES

ROLLS & BURGERS

WHITE BREAD **ROLLS**

CHEESE ROLL	₹ 80
CHICKEN ROLL	₹ 80
CHICKEN SALAD ROLL	₹ 90
EGG ROLL	₹ 80
PANEER SALAD ROLL	₹ 90
TOFU ROLL	₹ 80
VEGETABLE ROLL	₹ 70

MULTIGRAIN CHEESE	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN VEGETABLE	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN PANEER	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN CHICKEN	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN EGG ROLL	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN PIZZA ROLL	₹ 90
MULTIGRAIN TOFU ROLL	₹ 90

MULTIGRAIN ROLLS Served Hot

WHITE BREAD

CHEESE BURGER ₹80 **BURGERS** • CHICKEN BURGER ₹ 80 ₹ 80 TOFU BURGER ₹ 70 BEAN BURGER ₹60 VEG BURGER

CHUTNEY & VEGETABLE	₹70 WHOLEWHEA
BROWN BEAN BURGER	₹70 BURGERS
BROWN CHEESE ZOOM	₹ 80
CHEESE MAYONNAISE	₹ 80
CHICKEN ZOOM	₹ 80
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	₹ 80
TOFU MAYONNAISE	₹ 80
VEC BLIDGED	₹ 7 0

LIGHT MEALS

HOT **PASTA BAKES**

Served Hot

SPAGHETTI CHEESE	₹120
SPAGHETTI CHICKEN	₹140
MACARONI CHEESE	₹120
MACARONI CHICKEN	₹140
BEAN MAC & CHEESE	₹130
BEAN MAC & CHICKEN	₹140
SPICY VEGAN PASTA	₹110

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	₹ 100
BEANS & CHEESE	₹ 100
SPINACH & CHEESE	₹ 100
VEGAN MEAL	₹ 130
CHICKEN MEAL	₹ 140

CHICKEN LOAF & TOAST

ALL DAY HOT MEALS

Our Chicken and Vegan Meals are made with **Buckwheat Noodles** Served Hot

COLD SALADS VEG SALAD

90 CUCUMBER SALAD ₹ 90 TOMATO PANEER SALAD ₹ 100 CHICKEN SALAD ₹ 110 PANEER PARCEL ₹ 120 ₹ 130 CHICKEN PARCEL

₹ 120

VEG PIZZA	₹50 MINI PIZZAS
CHICKEN PIZZA	₹ 60 Served Hot
WHOLE WHEAT VEG	₹ 50
WHOLE WHEAT CHICKEN	₹ 60

EXTRAS	GARLIC TOAST	₹ 30
	MAYONNAISE	₹ 30
	ZOOM SAUCE	₹ 30
	VFGAN MAYONNAISF	₹ 30

BEVERAGES

FLAVOURED MILKS

COLD COFFEE	₹ 80
ROSE MILK	₹ 80
MANGO MILK	₹ 80
PINEAPPLE MILK	₹ 80
VANILLA MILK	₹ 80
CHOCOLATE MILK	₹ 80
FLAV. MILK & ICE CREAM	₹120

MANGO	₹ 80	COLD JUICES
STRAWBERRY	₹ 80	
APPLE	₹ 80	
PINEAPPLE	₹ 80	
GUAVA	₹ 80	
FRUIT PUNCH	₹ 80	

SMOOTHIES	BLUEBERRY	₹ 100
	STRAWBERRY	₹100
	MANGO	₹100

MANGO	₹ 90	THICK SHAKES
COFFEE	₹ 90	
VANILLA	₹ 90	
CHOCOLATE	₹ 90	
PINEAPPLE	₹ 90	
STRAWBERRY	₹ 90	
BUTTERSCOTCH	₹ 90	
BLACK CURRANT	₹ 90	
LYCHEE SHAKE	₹ 90	
MOCHA SHAKE	₹ 90	
SITAFAL SHAKE	₹ 110	
SHAKE & ICECREAM	₹ 120	

BEVERAGES

SUGAR FREE COLD DRINKS

COLD COFFEE	₹ 80
LEMON LASSI	₹ 80
SOYA ROSE MILK	₹ 80
SOYA MANGO MILK	₹ 80
LIME JUICE	₹ 70

KOOL BLUE	₹ 80	CHILLERS
GREEN APPLE	₹ 80	
RAW MANGO	₹ 80	
BERRY BERRY	₹ 80	
PINA COLADA	₹ 80	
LOVELY LITCHI	₹ 80	
MANGO TANGO	₹ 80	
BLACK CURRANT	₹ 80	
PEACH TEA	₹ 80	
KALA KHATA	₹ 80	
LIME & LEMONI	₹ 80	
BLOOD ORANGE	₹ 80	

HOT • HOT TEA BEVERAGES • HOT COF

Sugar Free Options Available

IIOI ILA	\ 50
HOT COFFEE	₹ 50
HOT BLACK COFFEE	₹ 50
HOT MOCHA	₹ 50
HOT CHOCOLATE	₹ 50
GREEN TEA	₹ 50
MASALA TEA	₹ 50
KASHMIRI QAWAH TEA	₹ 60
HOT LEMON TEA	₹ 50
TULSI GREEN TEA	₹ 60

COLD VEG SOUP	₹80 CUP OF SOUP
HOT VEG SOUP	₹ 80

₹ 50

CHOCOLATES & FUDGE

CHOCOLATES COOKIES & CREAM SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATES ₹ 130 NUTELLA CUPS SMALL GIFT PACK FANCY GIFT BAG SQUARE GIFT BOX ₹ 200

CHOCOLATE FUDGE	< 140
WHITE CHOCO FUDGE	₹ 140
ROSE ALMOND FUDGE	₹ 160
RED VELVET FUDGE	₹ 160
WALNUT FUDGE BOX	₹160
SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE	₹ 170
CHOCO SEA SALT FUDGE	₹ 170
CHOCO FUDGE BOWL	₹ 250
WALNUT FUDGE BOWL	₹ 280
RED VELVET FUDGE BOWL	₹ 280
ROSE ALMOND BOWL	₹ 280

CHOCOL ATE ELIDGE

FUDGES

PASTRIES, PUFFS & PREMIUM CAKES

HOLFULS

Not available for home delivery

VEG PUFF	₹ 50
CHICKEN PUFF	₹ 60
MINI APPLE PIE	₹ 70

PINEAPPLE	₹70	EGGLESS
BLACK FOREST	₹70	PASTRIES
CHOCOLATE	₹70	
BROWNIE	₹70	
STRAWBERRY	₹90	
BLUEBERRY	₹90	
RED VELVET	₹100	
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	₹ 70	
STRAWBERRY MUFFIN	₹ 70	
MANGO MUFFIN	₹ 70	

EGGLESS	PINEAPPLE CAKE	₹250
PREMIUM	BLACK FOREST CAKE	₹250
CAKES	CHOCOLATE CAKE	₹250
5 11 125	BLUEBERRY CAKE	₹300
	STRAWBERRY CAKE	₹300
	RED VELVET CAKE	₹300

PLAIN CAKES & BISCUITS

PLAIN CAKES

SPONGE CAKE	₹ 110
FRUIT CAKE	₹ 110
PLUM CAKE	₹ 120
RIBBON CAKE	₹ 120
CHOCO-CHIP CAKE	₹ 120
RICH PLUM CAKE	₹ 220

EGGLESS SPONGE CAKE	₹120	EGGLESS
EGGLESS CHOCOLATE	₹120	PLAIN
EGGLESS PLUM	₹120	CAKES
SUGAR FREE FRUIT CAKE	₹140	
VEGAN BANANA CAKE	₹150	
VEGAN CHOCO ORANGE	₹160	

BISCUITS

SHREWSBURY	₹ 80
BRAZILNUT	₹ 80
OATMEAL	₹ 80
FLAX BISCUITS	₹ 80
SUGAR FREE SHREWSBURY	₹ 80
SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE	₹ 80
SEED BISCUITS	₹ 80
CHEESE CRACKERS	₹ 60

ALMOND	₹70 CHEWY
COCONUT	₹70 MACAROONS
CHOCOLATE	₹ 80
OAT & RAISIN	₹ 80

ICECREAM & SUNDAES

SUNDAES	BLACK FOREST	₹ 140
Not available for	BROWNIE SUNDAE	₹ 140
home delivery	PINEAPPLE	₹ 140
	CHOCOLATE	₹ 140
	TRIPLE SUNDAE	₹ 140
	CHOCOLATE TOPPLER	₹ 140

CHOCO CHIP	₹	100	ı
BUTTERSCOTCH	₹	100	9
CHOCO ALMOND	₹	100	Т
BLACK CURRANT	₹	100	S
KLASSIC KULFI	₹	100	
SUPER STRAWBERRY	₹	100	
PERFECT VANILLA	₹	100	
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE	₹	100	
COFFEE N COCO	₹	100	
SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL	₹	100	
ALMOND & ROSE	₹	100	
WILD BLUEBERRY	₹	100	
CHOCO-MINT	₹	100	
SF CHOCOLATE (V)	₹	100	
BLACK ORANGE	₹	120	

ICECREAM SCOOPS

Two scoops per serving

Not available for home delivery

Health Commitments Healthy Breads



Brown Bread Boost

Our Whole wheat options are made with freshly ground Atta and are fully vegan.

Multigrain Multitudes

Our Multi-grain rolls are made with over a dozen freshly ground ingredients, such as sunflower seeds, flax seeds, buckwheat, and oats.

Fresh Bread Daily

Our breads are freshly baked everyday in our in-house bakery.

No Chemical Additives or Preservatives

We do not use Monosodium Glutamate, Potassium Bromate or Potassium Iodate in any of our products.



Cholesterol Conscious







We have a wide variety of delicious non-cholesterol low fat, eggless cakes as well as low fat sugar free desserts and beverages.

We use only low fat, non-cholesterol non-dairy cream in all our pastries.









We only use Trans-fat free margarine in all our products whenever possible and heart healthy rice bran oils.

We use only lean, boneless chicken without any skin or fat, which is thourough cooked. We source our chicken from Venky's which also ensures that it is 100% Halal.



Vegetarian & Vegan Options

Our Icecreams and thick shakes are 100% Vegetarian.





We make our own mayonnaise which is 100% Vegetarian.

We also have a number of pure Vegan options in snacks, drinks and desserts.









We use only high quality branded essences and food colours.

Enviromental Commitments

Recycling

All our garbage is segregated, and our edible left overs are used to supply food and animal charities.



We are continously trying to find to innovate and reduce our disposals



Green Packaging

We use paper and recyclable packing for the vast majority of our products.



Our serving bowls and plates for our Hot Bakes etc are made from paper and is 100% Biodegradable.

We are committed to reducing single use plastic.

Carbon Footprint Reduction

W th

On site Solar Power Plant

We have an on-site Solar power plant with 20 KW capacity that reduces our power demands and helps in stabilizing

the local grid while offsetting our carbon footprint by approximately 20 Tons of Carbon

Natural Heat Reducing Systems

We use natural heat reducing technologies such as Roof Top Turbine Vents and White Roofing to bring down the ambient temperature of the building.

We have an internal misting system to provide a very low carbon emission solution to cool down our seating area during the summer.





LPG Fired Ovens Our Bakery uses non-polluting gas fired ovens.